Interchange Improvements

558,116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 558,116

36104011 US 50 / El Dorado Road Interchange Improvements -
Ph 1

31,635 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31,635

36105003 Bucks Bar Road at the N. Fork Cosumnes River -
Bridge Replacement

201,320 359,011 0 0 0 0 0 0 560,331

36105004 Cameron Park Drive Widening - Phase 1 (Palmer Drive
to Toronto Road)

329,669 480,000 1,650,000 0 0 0 0 0 2,459,669

36105010 Country Club Drive Realignment - Bass Lake Road/Old
Bass Lake Road to Tierra de Dios Drive

12,000 12,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 24,000

36105011 Diamond Springs Parkway - Phase 1B 3,187,060 409,000 4,850,000 0 0 0 0 0 8,446,060

36105014 Green Valley Road at Indian Creek - Bridge
Replacement

64,827 14,051 1,147 0 0 0 0 0 80,025

36105015 Green Valley Road at Mound Springs Creek - Bridge
Replacement

65,995 12,204 1,032 0 0 0 0 0 79,231

5/19/2022 11:13:29 AM Page 4

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2021, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2022.

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27
27/28-
31/32

32/33-
41/42 Total

30

36105017 Green Valley Road at Weber Creek  - Bridge
Replacement

239,373 12,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 251,373

36105022 Headington Road Extension - Missouri Flat Road to El
Dorado Road

653,817 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 653,817

36105052 Enterprise Drive - Signalization 232,199 267,801 0 0 0 0 0 0 500,000

36201014 TIF Program Projects 2,091,789 15,449 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,107,238

Total Expense 9,482,671 1,830,567 6,502,179 0 0 0 0 0 17,815,417

Change In Cash 8,332,746 (1,830,567) (6,502,179) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ending Balance 8,332,746 6,502,179 0 0 0 0 0 0

5/19/2022 11:13:29 AM Page 5

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2021, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2022.

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27
27/28-
31/32

32/33-
41/42 Total

31

TIF Zone A

Adjusted Beginning Balance 126,482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126,482

Revenue 203,390 204,390 203,390 204,390 204,390 205,390 1,015,950 1,990,900 4,232,190

Reimb Agmt-TIM Credits 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Sources 329,872 204,390 203,390 204,390 204,390 205,390 1,015,950 1,990,900 4,358,672

Bridge Match Bridge Program Match 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,477,032 1,477,032

Traffic Signals
Intersection

Traffic Signal Intersection Operational and Safety
Improvements

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,020,609 2,020,609

36105003 Bucks Bar Road at the N. Fork Cosumnes River -
Bridge Replacement

0 0 403,744 0 0 0 0 0 403,744

36105022 Headington Road Extension - Missouri Flat Road to El
Dorado Road

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,412,763 4,412,763

36105046 Cedar Ravine Road at Weber Creek - Bridge
Rehabilitation

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 232,489 232,489

36109004 Transit Services Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 21,316 141,384 162,700

36201014 TIF Program Projects 0 0 2,030 7,216 33,825 0 74,641 135,526 253,238

Total Expense 0 0 405,774 7,216 33,825 0 95,957 8,419,803 8,962,575

Change In Cash 329,872 204,390 (202,384) 197,174 170,565 205,390 919,993 (6,428,903) (4,603,903)

Ending Balance 329,872 534,262 331,878 529,052 699,617 905,007 1,825,000 (4,603,903)

5/19/2022 11:13:29 AM Page 6

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2021, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2022.

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27
27/28-
31/32

32/33-
41/42 Total

32

TIF Zone B

Adjusted Beginning Balance 396,715 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 396,715

Revenue 2,344,515 2,348,515 2,347,515 2,339,515 2,340,515 2,343,515 11,743,575 23,386,150 49,193,815

Reimb Agmt-TIM Credits (1,786,290) (1,060,658) (300,330) (1,051,155) (650,715) 0 0 0 (4,849,148)

Total Sources 954,940 1,287,857 2,047,185 1,288,360 1,689,800 2,343,515 11,743,575 23,386,150 44,741,382

Bridge Match Bridge Program Match 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,347,188 1,347,188

Traffic Signals
Intersection

Traffic Signal Intersection Operational and Safety
Improvements

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,785,210 12,785,210

36105004 Cameron Park Drive Widening - Phase 1 (Palmer Drive
to Toronto Road)

0 0 0 1,650,000 0 0 0 0 1,650,000

36105011 Diamond Springs Parkway - Phase 1B 0 0 1,150,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,150,000

36105014 Green Valley Road at Indian Creek - Bridge
Replacement

0 0 0 200,725 250,619 0 0 0 451,344

36105015 Green Valley Road at Mound Springs Creek - Bridge
Replacement

0 0 0 266,677 257,501 0 0 0 524,178

36105022 Headington Road Extension - Missouri Flat Road to El
Dorado Road

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,832,882 9,832,882

36105027 Missouri Flat Rd - China Garden to SR 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,773,210 8,773,210

36105066 Missouri Flat Widening from Plaza Drive to Headington
Road

0 0 0 0 0 0 47,725 0 47,725

36109004 Transit Services Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 140,944 934,827 1,075,771

36201014 TIF Program Projects 0 0 13,419 47,712 223,650 0 493,521 896,090 1,674,392

None 2-Approved Reimbursement Agreements - TIF Zone B 0 437,026 1,112,071 686,077 686,077 1,865,607 2,524,143 0 7,311,001

5/19/2022 11:13:29 AM Page 7

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2021, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2022.

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27
27/28-
31/32

32/33-
41/42 Total

33

Total Expense 0 437,026 2,275,490 2,851,191 1,417,847 1,865,607 3,206,333 34,569,407 46,622,901

Change In Cash 954,940 850,831 (228,305) (1,562,831) 271,953 477,908 8,537,242 (11,183,257) (1,881,519)

Ending Balance 954,940 1,805,771 1,577,466 14,635 286,588 764,496 9,301,738 (1,881,519)

5/19/2022 11:13:29 AM Page 8

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2021, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2022.

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27
27/28-
31/32

32/33-
41/42 Total

34

Silva Valley Interchange Set Aside

[…]

1,121,697 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,121,697

36105030 Newtown Road at South Fork of Weber Creek - Bridge
Replacement

106,775 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,775

36105061 Intersection Safety/Pedestrian Safety Improvement -
Oriental, Church, Racquet, & Pleasant Valley

288,306 112,317 0 0 0 0 0 0 400,623

36105062 Intersection Safety/Sight Triangle Improvement 141,132 83,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 224,832

36105072 Pleasant Valley Road Safety Improvements 0 87,500 371,000 0 0 0 0 0 458,500

Total Expense 2,298,316 336,320 426,000 1,130,000 770,000 0 0 0 4,960,636

Change In Cash 1,823,466 267,479 177,799 (526,201) (166,201) 603,799 3,018,995 6,037,990 11,237,126

Ending Balance 1,823,466 2,090,945 2,268,744 1,742,543 1,576,342 2,180,141 5,199,136 11,237,126

5/19/2022 11:13:29 AM Page 12

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2021, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2022.

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27
27/28-
31/32

32/33-
41/42 Total

38

RSTP Match Funds-Caltrans

Adjusted Beginning Balance 714,589 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 714,589

Revenue 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 500,000 1,000,000 2,100,000

Total Sources 814,589 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 500,000 1,000,000 2,814,589

36105003 Bucks Bar Road at the N. Fork Cosumnes River -
Bridge Replacement

51,983 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51,983

36105014 Green Valley Road at Indian Creek - Bridge
Replacement

16,077 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,077

36105017 Green Valley Road at Weber Creek  - Bridge
Replacement

77,855 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77,855

36105030 Newtown Road at South Fork of Weber Creek - Bridge
Replacement

68,710 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68,710

Total Expense 214,625 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214,625

Change In Cash 599,964 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 500,000 1,000,000 2,599,964

Ending Balance 599,964 699,964 799,964 899,964 999,964 1,099,964 1,599,964 2,599,964

5/19/2022 11:13:29 AM Page 13

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2021, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2022.

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27
27/28-
31/32

32/33-
41/42 Total

39

RSTP Exchange Funds-Caltrans

Adjusted Beginning Balance 1,511,649 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,511,649

Revenue 359,164 359,164 359,164 359,164 359,164 359,164 1,795,820 3,591,640 7,542,444

[…]

- Phase 1C- Riparian Restoration

1,345,935 82,800 82,800 0 0 0 0 0 1,511,535

36105011 Diamond Springs Parkway - Phase 1B 4,345,067 3,085,000 980,000 5,250,000 0 0 0 0 13,660,067

36105066 Missouri Flat Widening from Plaza Drive to Headington
Road

0 0 0 0 0 0 2,380,500 0 2,380,500

36201040 MC & FP - Phase II 15,000 20,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,000

County Dept Auditor admin charges 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 25,000 50,000 105,000

Total Expense 5,711,002 3,192,800 1,067,800 5,255,000 5,000 5,000 2,405,500 50,000 17,692,102

Change In Cash 6,541,371 (2,171,800) (46,800) (4,255,000) 498,000 500,000 100,500 4,980,000 6,146,271

Ending Balance 6,541,371 4,369,571 4,322,771 67,771 565,771 1,065,771 1,166,271 6,146,271

5/19/2022 11:13:29 AM Page 16

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2021, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2022.

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27
27/28-
31/32

32/33-
41/42 Total

42

ITS

Adjusted Beginning Balance 169,231 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 169,231

Revenue 175,441 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 10,000 0 195,441

Total Sources 344,672 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 10,000 0 364,672

Traffic Signals
Intersection

Traffic Signal Intersection Operational and Safety
Improvements

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364,672 364,672

Total Expense 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364,672 364,672

Change In Cash 344,672 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 10,000 (364,672) 0

Ending Balance 344,672 346,672 348,672 350,672 352,672 354,672 364,672 0

5/19/2022 11:13:29 AM Page 17

*Prior FY includes actual revenue and expenditures through 6/30/2021, plus amounts estimated through 6/30/2022.

Community Development Services
Capital Improvement Program

Cash Proforma
by Revenue Grouping

Prior* 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27
27/28-
31/32

32/33-
41/42 Total

43

Lake Tahoe

Folsom
Lake

Loon Lake

Union Valley
Reservoir

Fallen
Leaf
Lake

Lake Aloha

Ice House
Reservoir

Jenkinson
Reservoir

Echo Lakes

Cascade Lake

Stumpy Meadows
Reservoir

Slab Creek Reservoir

Dicks Lake